
CUTICON
MAHARASHTRA 2024

Annual Conference of the
Maharashtra State Branch of IADVL

Nov, 2024  |  JW MARRIOTT MUMBAI SAHAR22 23 24

Organised by the Navi-Mumbai Raigad Chapter of IADVL Maharashtra (NMRDA)

REGISTRATION FORM
DELEGATE DETAILS

IADVL Member (Only Conference)  [     ]   IADVL Member (Conference + CME)  [     ]   PG Student (Only Conference)  [     ]  

PG Student (Conference + CME)  [     ]  IADVL Maharashtra Life Members (above 70 years of age)  [     ]    

IADVL Membership No. _______________________________  State Medical Council No. ____________________________

Full Name ___________________________________________________________________________________

Address ____________________________________________________________________________________

_________________________________________________________________________________________

Speciality_________________________________ Institute/ Clinic Name______________________________________

City ____________________ State ____________________ Pin Code_______________ Country_________________

Email ________________________________________ Mobile No._____________________________

*PG Students should submit a bonafide certificate from the head of the department/Institution along with the registration form.
* Senior Citizen needs to upload proof of identity
* If Accompanying Person/Spouse is a doctor wishing to attend scientific sessions and get certificate, please register as a separate delegate

ACCOMPANYING PERSON/SPOUSE DETAILS

No. of Accompanying Person(s)_______________________________________

Full Name  ______________________________________________________________ Age [          ] Gender: M [     ] F [     ]

Full Name  ______________________________________________________________ Age [          ] Gender: M [     ] F [     ]

Full Name _______________________________________________________________Age [         ] Gender: M [     ] F [     ]

*As required on certificate & badge

Free registrations for Conference & CME for past Presidents and Secretaries of IADVL Maharashtra, along with IADVL Maharashtra Life Members  (above 70 years of age).

FEES SLAB: *Please tick the appropriate box

� 8000 + 18%
� 9440

� 11000 + 18%
� 12980

�6000 + 18%
� 7080

� 9000 + 18%
� 10620

� 7000 + 18%
� 8260

� 9000 + 18%
� 10620

� 12000 + 18%
� 14160

�7000 + 18%
� 8260

� 10000 + 18%
� 11800

� 8000 + 18%
� 9440

� 15000 + 18%
� 17700

� 20000 + 18%
� 23600

�12000 + 18%
� 14160

� 17000 + 18%
� 20060

� 12000 + 18%
� 14160

� 15000 + 18%
� 17700

IADVL Member
(Only Conference)

IADVL Member
(Conference + CME)

PG Student 
(Only Conference)

PG Student 
(Conference + CME)

IADVL Maharashtra life 
member above 70 years
(Conference + CME)

Accompanying Person 
(Only Conference)

Accompanying Person 
(Conference + CME)

Category
First Slab Second Slab Spot

(5th October to
25th October, 2024)

(from 26th October to 
15th November, 2024)

(from 16th November, 2024 
onwards) 

FREE FREE FREE



WORKSHOP SCHEDULE

Contact Person: Ms. Rasika Kadam
Mobile number: +91 93722 75650 
Availability:  Monday to Friday, between 10:30 am to 6:30 pm.
Email Id: registration@cuticonmh2024.com

FOR ANY INQUIRIES OR ASSISTANCE REGARDING REGISTRATION 

CONFERENCE SECRETARIAT
Dr. Manish Gautam - SKIN SOLUTIONS, 209 JK Chambers, Next to Hotel Golden Punjab, Sector 17, Vashi 400703.

www.cuticonmh2024.com  |  Email: info@cuticonmh2024.com

*Join the first-ever Pediatric Dermatology Workshop at CUTICON. Advance your expertise in pediatric skin care!

PAYMENT DETAILS

Amount Paid for - Delegate ₹ _____________________ Accompanying Person ₹ _____________________

Workshop ₹_______________ Total Paid ________________Total Amount in Words_____________________

Payment Mode: Cash [      ] Card [      ]  Transaction ID_____________________ Transaction Date_____________________

All attendees are required to complete the designated registration form individually, with one form per delegate 
A confirmation email containing your Registration ID will be sent to all registered delegates. Please present this confirmation at the registration 
counter upon arrival
Registration for the conference is mandatory for attending the workshop
For any card payment additional fee will be charged as per the bank policy
Refund includes only the registration base amount and does not include GST & card payment charges
PLEASE NOTE - The transactions conducted through the online payment gateway options will be subject to a handling fee of 3% plus applicable GST. This charge encompasses 
platform handling fees, payment gateway charges and convenience fees.

CANCELLATION POLICY:
Cancellation of your conference registration can be done by writing an email to the conference secretariat at registration@cuticonmh2024.com clearly 
stating your registration number in the subject line. The email will have to be sent from the email address you used while registering.
PLEASE NOTE:
1. Registration is non-transferable to any attendee
2. Cancellations up to 25th October, 2024: 50% + GST deducted
3. Cancellations up to 10th November, 2024: 75% + GST deducted
4. Cancellations done post 10th November, 2024: No refund
5. All refunds will be provided by cheque post 6 weeks of the completion of the conference
6. Time stamp of email will be considered as official date of cancellation request 

REGISTRATION INCLUSIONS:

IADVL Member, PG Student,
IADVL Maharashtra Life Members (above 70 years of age)

Access to Scientific Sessions & Trade Exhibition
Lunch on 23rd & 24th November, 2024 
For workshop & CME registration, Lunch on 22nd November, 2024
Banquet Dinner on 23rd November, 2024
Delegate badge
Conference Kit
Certificate of Attendance

GENERAL REGISTRATION GUIDELINES

Accompanying Person

Access to Trade Exhibition
Lunch on 23rd & 24th November, 2024 
Banquet Dinner on 23rd November, 2024
Accompanying badge

Pediatric Dermatology
Botulinum Toxin & Fillers Basic Level
Botulinum Toxin Advance Level
Chemical Peels Innovations and Applications
Laser, EBDs and Body Masterclass
Vitilgo Surgery
A Comprehensive Guide to Regenerative Treatments
Afternoon Workshops
Threadlift Basic & Advance Level
Fillers Advance Level
Dermatosurgery
Hair Transplant

₹2000
₹4000
₹4000
₹4000
₹4000
₹4000
₹4000

₹4000
₹4000
₹4000
₹4000

₹2000
₹3000
₹3000
₹3000
₹3000
₹3000
₹3000

₹3000
₹3000
₹3000
₹3000

Morning Workshops Delegate PG Student


