# **IAHARASHTRA** 2024





**DELEGATE DETAILS** 

22 23 24 Nov, 2024 | JW MARRIOTT MUMBAI SAHAR

Organised by the Navi-Mumbai Raigad Chapter of IADVL Maharashtra (NMRDA)

# **REGISTRATION FORM**

IADVL Member (Only Conference) [	] IADVL Member (Conference + CM	E) [ ] PG Student (Only Conferen	ce) [ ]			
PG Student (Conference + CME) [ ]	IADVL Maharashtra Life Members (a	bove 70 years of age) [ ]				
IADVL Membership No		_ State Medical Council No				
Full Name _ *As required on certificate & badge						
Address						
Speciality						
City	State	Pin Code	_ Country			_
Email	1	Mobile No				
*PG Students should submit a bonafide * Senior Citizen needs to upload proof * If Accompanying Person/Spouse is a	of identity			te delegate		
ACCOMPANYING PERSON/SPOUSE	E DETAILS					
No. of Accompanying Person(s)						
Full Name			Age [	] Gender: M [	]F[	]
Full Name			Age [	] Gender: M [	]F[	]
Full Name			Age [	] Gender: M [	]F[	]

# FEES SLAB: \*Please tick the appropriate box

Category	First Slab	Second Slab	Spot
Category	(5th October to	(from 26th October to	(from 16th November, 2024
	25th October, 2024)	15th November, 2024)	onwards)
IADVL Member	₹ 8000 + 18%	₹ 9000 + 18%	₹ 15000 + 18%
(Only Conference)	<b>₹ 9440</b>	<b>₹ 10620</b>	<b>₹ 17700</b>
IADVL Member	₹ 11000 + 18%	₹ 12000 + 18%	₹ 20000 + 18%
(Conference + CME)	<b>₹ 12980</b>	<b>₹ 14160</b>	<b>₹ 23600</b>
PG Student	₹6000 + 18%	₹7000 + 18%	₹12000 + 18%
(Only Conference)	<b>₹ 7080</b>	<b>₹8260</b>	<b>₹ 14160</b>
PG Student	₹ 9000 + 18%	₹ 10000 + 18%	₹ 17000 + 18%
(Conference + CME)	<b>₹ 10620</b>	<b>₹ 11800</b>	<b>₹ 20060</b>
IADVL Maharashtra life member above 70 years (Conference + CME)	FREE	FREE	FREE
Accompanying Person (Only Conference)	₹ 7000 + 18%	₹ 8000 + 18%	₹ 12000 + 18%
	₹ <b>8260</b>	<b>₹ 9440</b>	<b>₹ 14160</b>
Accompanying Person (Conference + CME)			₹ 15000 + 18% ₹ 17700

#### **WORKSHOP SCHEDULE**

Morning Workshops	Delegate	PG Student
Pediatric Dermatology	₹2000	₹2000
Botulinum Toxin & Fillers Basic Level	₹4000	₹3000
Botulinum Toxin Advance Level	₹4000	₹3000
Chemical Peels Innovations and Applications	₹4000	₹3000
Laser, EBDs and Body Masterclass	₹4000	₹3000
Vitilgo Surgery	₹4000	₹3000
A Comprehensive Guide to Regenerative Treatments	₹4000	₹3000
Afternoon Workshops		
Threadlift Basic & Advance Level	₹4000	₹3000
Fillers Advance Level	₹4000	₹3000
Dermatosurgery	₹4000	₹3000
Hair Transplant	₹4000	₹3000

<sup>\*</sup>Join the first-ever Pediatric Dermatology Workshop at CUTICON. Advance your expertise in pediatric skin care!

#### PAYMENT DETAILS

Amount Paid for - Delegate ₹		Accompanying Person ₹	
Workshop ₹	Total Paid	Total Amount in Words	
Payment Mode: Cash [	] Card [ ] Transaction ID	Transaction Date	

REGISTRATION INCLUSIONS:	
IADVL Member, PG Student, IADVL Maharashtra Life Members (above 70 years of age)	Accompanying Person
<ul> <li>Access to Scientific Sessions &amp; Trade Exhibition</li> <li>Lunch on 23rd &amp; 24th November, 2024</li> <li>For workshop &amp; CME registration, Lunch on 22nd November, 2024</li> <li>Banquet Dinner on 23rd November, 2024</li> <li>Delegate badge</li> <li>Conference Kit</li> <li>Certificate of Attendance</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Access to Trade Exhibition</li> <li>Lunch on 23rd &amp; 24th November, 2024</li> <li>Banquet Dinner on 23rd November, 2024</li> <li>Accompanying badge</li> </ul>

## GENERAL REGISTRATION GUIDELINES

- All attendees are required to complete the designated regisfration form individually, with one form per delegate
- A confirmation email containing your Registration ID will be sent to all registered delegates. Please present this confirmation at the registration counter upon arrival
- Registration for the conference is mandatory for attending the workshop
- For any card payment additional fee will be charged as per the bank policy
- Refund includes only the regisfration base amount and does not include GST & card payment charges
   PLEASE NOTE The transactions conducted through the online payment gateway options will be subject to a handling fee of 3% plus applicable GST. This charge encompasses platform handling fees, payment gateway charges and convenience fees.

# CANCELLATION POLICY:

Cancellation of your conference regisfration can be done by writing an email to the conference secretariat at **regisfration@cuticonmh2024.com** clearly stating your regisfration number in the subject line. The email will have to be sent from the email address you used while regisfering. PLEASE NOTE:

- 1. Registration is non-transferable to any attendee
- 2. Cancellations up to 25th October, 2024: 50% + GST deducted
- 3. Cancellations up to 10th November, 2024: 75% + GST deducted
- 4. Cancellations done post 10th November, 2024: No refund
- 5. All refunds will be provided by cheque post 6 weeks of the completion of the conference
- 6. Time stamp of email will be considered as official date of cancellation request

## FOR ANY INQUIRIES OR ASSISTANCE REGARDING REGISTRATION

Contact Person: Ms. Rasika Kadam Mobile number: +91 93722 75650

Availability: Monday to Friday, between 10:30 am to 6:30 pm.

Email Id: registration@cuticonmh2024.com